LEDLUM210 03-24
APPLICATION
Ideal in retrofit and new installations, the LEDVANCE Wide
Body Wrap HNG Luminaire features a full width lens that is
entirely illuminated to create a uniform lighting distribution.
The Wrap HNG is intended for retail, manufacturing,
warehouse, office, education, and low-bay applications.

1 of 6
ORDERING GUIDE
WRAP HNG / SXXX UNH D 8 SC7 / XX / WH / X
PRODUCT
NAME GENERATION
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE
INPUT
VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI SELECTABLE CCT SIZE COLOR OPTIONS
Wrap HNG S030 = 15/20/25/30W
S060 = 30/40/50/60W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = 80+ SC7 =
3500/4000/5000
24 = 2ft
48 = 4ft
WH = White E = Emergency
Back-up Battery
WATTAGE COMPARISON
TRADITIONAL
SOURCE
TRADITIONAL
SYSTEM WATTAGE
LED SYSTEM
WATTAGE
ENERGY
SAVINGS SIZE
1×32 T8 28 15 46% 2'
1×32 T8 28 20 29% 2'
2×28W T8 49 25 49% 2'
2×32W T8 56 30 46% 2'; 4"
2×32W T8 56 40 29% 4'
3×32W T8 75 40 47% 4'
3×32W T8 75 50 33% 4'
2×54W T5 87 50 43% 4'
3×32W T8 75 60 20% 4'
2×54W T5 87 60 31% 4'
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION POWER (W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM.
(V) CRI
COLOR
TEMP
TOTAL FIXTURE
LUMENS (LM)
@25°C & 4000K
LPW @
25°C &
4000K SIZE DLC OPTIONS MTO*
64117 WRAP/HNG/S030UNHD8SC7/24WH 15/20/25/30 120-347 0-10 >80 3500/4000
/5000
2145/2840/
3525/4200 140 2ft √ – –
64118 WRAP/HNG/S060UNHD8SC7/48WH 30/40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3500/4000
/5000
4290/5680/
7050/8400 140 4ft √ – –
64018 WRAP/HNG/S030UNHD8SC7/24WH/E 15/20/25/30 120-347 0-10 >80 3500/4000
/5000
2145/2840/
3525/4200 140 2ft √ Emergency
Battery Back-up† √
64019 WRAP/HNG/S060UNHD8SC7/48WH/E 30/40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3500/4000
/5000
4290/5680/
7050/8400 140 4ft √ Emergency
Battery Back-up† √